
3-24-81 
3-24-81 

5-12-81 
5-12-81 

8-11-81 

9-22-81 
9-22-81 
9-22-81 

11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81 
11-3-81
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	 BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS 
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TERMS EXPIRING DURING 1981 
DATE OF COUNCIL 
MEETING TO CALL 
FOR APPLICATION

DATE OF 
EXPIRATION 

11--80 1-4-81 
11-5-80 1-4-81 
11-5-80 1-13-81 

11-18-80 1-17-81 

12-23-80 2-27-81 
12-23-80 2-28-81 

1-13-81 3-12-81 
1-13-81 3-12-81 
1-13-81 3-12-81 
1-13-81 3-12-81 
1-13-81 3-12-81

4-24-81 
4-24-81.

NAME OF HOARD/COMMISSION/COMMITTEE  

ANN LAND/BERTHA HENSCHEL MEMORIAL FUND COMMISSION 
ANN LAND/BERTHA HENSCHEL MEMORIAL FUND COMMISSION 
RETIREMENT HEARING COMMISSION 
NOISE CONTROL BOARD 

JOINT CITY/COUNTY PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED APPEALS BOARD 
HOUSING CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD 

*PRESERVATION BOARD 
PRESERVATION BOARD 
PRESERVATION BOARD 
PRESERVATION BOARD 
PRESERVATION BOARD 

*SACRAMENTO HERITAGE, INC., BOARD OF. DIRECTORS 

*MUSEUM AND HISTORY COMMISSION 
MUSEUM AND HISTORY COMMISSION

NAME OF EXPIRING INCUMBENT 
AND CATEGORY IF SPECIFIED 

LAWRENCE GIROLAMI 
RICHARD CHAMBERLAIN 
BOB JENKINS (Category a) 
ROSS LITTLE (Acoustical Engineer) 

SYLVIA SPENCER (Category a) 
CAROL FRASINETTI 

PETER GIVAS (Category b) 
EUGENE COLE (Category c) 
MARIE McLEAN (Category g) 
ROBERT RAKELA (Category h) 
DAVID BALESTRERI (Category i) 
PETER GIVAS (fm Preservation Id) 

MELANIE CONOVER 
RALPH SCURFIELD 

A A 

*OLD SACRAMENTO VARIANCE APPEALS BOARD
; -

MELANIE CONOVER (Fm Museum Comm) 

5-22-81 ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 0. LAWRENCE AUGUSTA (Planning Comm) 
5-22-81 ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 	 Lt:t us 

U.
ARTHUR CAMACHO (Landscape Arch.) 

7-18-81 METROPOLITAN ARTS COMMISSION SUSAN J. WILLOUGHBY (Arts Admin.) 
7-28-81 METROPOLITAN ARTS COMMISSION JUDITH WEINTRAUB (Public Member) 

10-10-81 CITY/COUNTY SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE CARL J. HAUGE (Category a) 

11-21-81 CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD KLYNE G. BEAUMONT ( 
11-21-81 CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD JOHN B. CAPOGRECO ( 
11-21-81 CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD MICHAEL MAGALETTI ( 

12-31-81 CIVIL SERVICE BOARD JOSEPH L. RUSSELL 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION MIMI BUDD 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION TOM GREEN 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION BENTON HOM 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION GARY MILLER 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS commIssIgN BERTHA KING 
12-31-81 HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION BILL WHITE 
12-31-81 RETIREMENT HEARING COMMISSION JOSEPH RUSSELL (Category e) 
12-31-81 HOUSING AND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION ALEXANDER MILLER (Tenant)
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