73

TERMS EXPIRING DURING 1981

DATE OF COUNCIL		**************************************	
MEETING TO CALL	DATE OF		NAME OF EXPIRING INCUMBENT
FOR APPLICATION	EXPIRATION	NAME OF BOARD/COMMISSION/COMMITTEE	AND CATEGORY IF SPECIFIED
11-5-80 11-5-80 11-5-80 11-18-80	1-4-81 1-4-81 1-13-81 1-17-81	ANN LAND/BERTHA HENSCHEL MEMORIAL FUND COMMISSION ANN LAND/BERTHA HENSCHEL MEMORIAL FUND COMMISSION RETIREMENT HEARING COMMISSION NOISE CONTROL BOARD	LAWRENCE GIROLAMI RICHARD CHAMBERLAIN BOB JENKINS (Category a) ROSS LITTLE (Acoustical Engineer)
12-23-80 12-23-80	2-27-81 2-28-81	JOINT CITY/COUNTY PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED APPEALS BOARD HOUSING CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD	SYLVIA SPENCER (Category a) CAROL FRASINETTI
1-13-81 1-13-81 1-13-81 1-13-81	3-12-81 3-12-81 3-12-81 3-12-81 3-12-81	*PRESERVATION BOARD PRESERVATION BOARD PRESERVATION BOARD PRESERVATION BOARD PRESERVATION BOARD *SACRAMENTO HERITAGE, INC., BOARD OF DIRECTORS	PETER GIVAS (Category b) EUGENE COLE (Category c) MARIE McLEAN (Category g) ROBERT RAKELA (Category h) DAVID BALESTRERI (Category i) PETER GIVAS (fm Preservation Bd)
2-17-81 2-17-81	4-24-81 4-24-81	*MUSEUM AND HISTORY COMMISSION MUSEUM AND HISTORY COMMISSION *OLD SACRAMENTO VARIANCE APPEALS BOARD ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD	MELANIE CONOVER RALPH SCURFIELD MELANIE CONOVER (Fm Museum Comm)
3-24-81 3-24-81	5-22-81 5-22-81	ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD	LAWRENCE AUGUSTA (Planning Comm) ARTHUR CAMACHO (Landscape Arch.)
5-12-81 5-12-81	7-18-81 7-28-81	METROPOLITAN ARTS COMMISSION METROPOLITAN ARTS COMMISSION	SUSAN J. WILLOUGHBY (Arts Admin.) JUDITH WEINTRAUB (Public Member)
8-11-81	10-10-81	CITY/COUNTY SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE	CARL J. HAUGE (Category a)
9-22-81 9-22-81 9-22-81	11-21-81 11-21-81 11-21-81	CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD CONSTRUCTION CODES ADVISORY AND APPEALS BOARD	KLYNE G. BEAUMONT () JOHN B. CAPOGRECO () MICHAEL MAGALETTI ()
11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81 11-3-81	12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81 12-31-81	CIVIL SERVICE BOARD HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION RETIREMENT HEARING COMMISSION HOUSING AND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION	JOSEPH L. RUSSELL MIMI BUDD TOM GREEN BENTON HOM GARY MILLER BERTHA KING BILL WHITE JOSEPH RUSSELL (Category e) ALEXANDER MILLER (Tenant)
	- Oho	mr to 2-10-81	